
SN FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME LAST NAME EMAIL

1 Belinda Stella Balandya lindabsoft@gmail.com

2 Lameck Andrea Lemgoha andrea.semzimba@yahoo.com

3 Maria Angelica Rweyemamu mcbyera@gmail.com

4 Chuor de garang alier Chuor chuorde@gmail.com

5 France John Rwegoshora rwegoshorafrance@gmail.com

6 Furaha William August drfuraha@gmail.com

7 Andrew Hans Mgaya amgaya4@gmail.com

8 Fadhlun Alwy al-beity fadhlundr@gmail.com

9 Augustino John Maufi maufiaugustino@yahoo.com

10 Sylvester Paul Kihaga skihaga@yahoo.com

11 Juma Abdallah jumaabdallah81@yahoo.com

12 Elieza Charles Chibwe eliezachibwe@yahoo.com

13 Godwin Silas Macheku machekusg@gmail.com

14 Arvinder Singh Sohal arvindersingh788@gmail.com

15 Edmund Edward Ngaiza edmundken2012@gmail.com

16 Lenatus Osward Kalolo lenatusk78@gmail.com

17 Najma Jamal Awadh candy_naj@yahoo.com

18 Idrissa Omari Kabanda idrissakabanda@live.com

19 Damian Leonard Maruba kingodikabora@gmail.com

20 Elias Asiwelo Kaminyoge kdrelias@gmail.com

21 Berno Kasmir Mwambe drberno@gmail.com

22 Nathanael Mtinangi Luther mtinanginat@yahoo.com

23 Frank Vincent onesmo Lekey fvolekey@gmail.com

24 Neema A Ijani naijani1@gmail.com

25 Birjna Ashok Hirani birjnahirani@gmail.com

26 Bertha Ephrem Komba bertha_praise@yahoo.com

27 Abdi Mbaraka Msangi msangiabdi@gmail.com

28 Abidan Josiah Mganga abidanjm@gmail.com

29 Fridolin Felix Mujuni frido2mj@mail.com

30 Restuta Samwel Kibasa restutak@gmail.com

31 Luzango Evarist Maembe maembejnr@yahoo.com

32 Matilda Michael Ngarina mmatty71@gmail.com

33 Jane Rosemary Manyahi j.manyahi@yahoo.com

34 Joshua Johanson Garrison garrisonjj2006@gmail.com

35 Yahaya Mohamed Kapona drkapona22@gmail.com

36 Joseph Dickson Katumba dickykatt@yahoo.com

37 Hildagard Aloyce Kundi hildakundi2017@gmail.com

38 Gidfrid Donati Mosha godfriddonati@gmail.com

39 Stephen Stafford Mihungo stephenmihungo@gmail.com

40 Elisonguo Elinjihorokia Kimambo kimambo.jesus@gmail.com

41 Furaha Darleine furahabok@gmail.com

42 Maguzu Lulaga Nganga maguzu83@gmail.com

43 Abdul Selemani Pumzi dr_pumzi@outlook.com

44 Charles Stanley Mngale cselenda@yahoo.co.uk

45 Elias Gregory Kweyamba ellyambag@yahoo.com

46 Lynn Yese Moshi lynn.moshi@akhst.org

47 Muzdalifat Salim Abeid muzsalim@yahoo.com

48 Salma Abdi Mahmoud dr.salma_0503@qq.com

49 Filbert John Mpogoro filbertmp@yahoo.com

50 Fatma Abdallah Lijohi fatmaljohy@gmail.com

51 Sunday Alfred Dominico sundomy@yahoo.com

52 Ernest Godfrey Mdachi mdachiernest@gmail.com

53 Francis Joseph Mashigala francymashy9@gmail.com

54 Mashafi Joseph Mashafi jmashafi@yahoo.com

55 David F Gululi gululidawei@gmail.com

56 Semba Bernard Mugeta mugeta_01@yahoo.com

57 Semba Bernard Mugeta mgeta_01@yahoo.com

REGISTERED AGOTA MEMBERS



58 Lobikieki Mathias Kissambu lobbykissambu@yahoo.com

59 Bernadin Vicent Ngaila benngaila@yahoo.com

60 Zainab Suleiman said Muniro zkapemba@gmail.com

61 Ntoli Lufingo Mwakibete tollynino@yahoo.com

62 Barke Abdulaziz b_abdulaziz@yahoo.co.uk

63 Grace Doris Sangawe sangawegrace@gmail.com

64 Benjamin Chimarioff Shayo benjamin.shayo@gmail.com

65 Tito Amosi Chaula titotanzania@yahoo.com

66 Rebecca Mokeha Mokami rebbyrekha@yahoo.com

67 James John Chapa chapajj@yahoo.co.uk

68 Andrea Barnabas Pembe andreapembe@yahoo.co.uk

69 Fatma Muslim Suleiman fatmamuslim@yahoo.com

70 Iddiphonce Alphonce Maduhu iddie76@gmail.com

71 Monica Lucy Chiduo monicalwg@yahoo.com

72 Ali Said saidialli2011@gmail.com

73 Fadhili Musa Lyimo fadhili1973@gmail.com

74 Ashery Arnold Biyoboke ashery2015@gmail.com

75 Arnold Kalinjuma Itemba kalinjuma@gmail.com

76 Amon Stephano Selufu selupfu@yahoo.com

77 Miriam Lucy Mgonja miriam.mgonja@akhst.org

78 Lilian Remigius Mnabwiru lmnabwiru@gmail.com

79 Joshua Nehemia Kaduma jnlkaduma2014@gmail.com

80 Agust Freeman Kitange drfreemankitange@yahoo.co.uk

81 Elimwidimi Justin Swai drswaieli@gmail.com

82 Baraka Hamisi Msumi barakmsumi@gmail.com

83 Peter Majinge petjinge@gmail.com

84 Eusebious William Maro sebiwilly@gmail.com

85 Hassan Ismail Njete njeteh@gmail.com

86 Emmanuel Owden Mwalumuli emwalumuli@yahoo.com

87 Francis Ngimwichi Joseph ngimwichi@gmail.com

88 Shabnam Salim Muccadam shabnammuccadam@hotmail.com

89 Alex Ibolinga Ernest ibolinga@gmail.com

90 Munawar Maulid Kaguta drkaguta@hotmail.com

91 Mzee Masumbuko Nassoro mzeemasumbuko@gmail.com

92 John Deogratias Lawi lawi.john@yahoo.com

93 Sr nathalia Thobias Makunja nathaliasr2@yahoo.com

94 Amani Idris Kikula amanikikula@gmail.com

95 Ipyana Hudson Mwampagatwa ipyana1976@gmail.com

96 Goodluck John Ulomi mimiulomi@gmail.com

97 Shweta Jaiswal drshwetajaiswal15@gmail.com

98 Gilbert Emmanuel Ng'wamkai gilbertngwamkai07@gmail.com

99 Katherine Thomas Magali katemagali1@gmail.com

100 Deodata Domistocles Ruganuza rdeodata@hotmail.com

101 Andrew Makunka Kilonzo andykilonzo@gmail.com

102 Joseph Gasper Kimaro gasperjos@gmail.com

103 Pendo Samwel Mlay pendomlay1975@gmail.com

104 Simon Felician Mrema drsimonfelician@gmail.com

105 Mussa Kassim Msemo msemomk@yahoo.com

106 Albert Robert albert.robert@navan.co.tz

107 Shaaban Alli Likondangoma likondangoma@hotmail.com

108 Timizaeli Laanyuni Sumuni tsumuni@gmail.com

109 Nyasinde Mujumali Albert nyasinde.albert@navan.co.tz

110 Koheleth Hezron Winani kwinani1977@gmail.com

111 Kevin Vitus Nandonde knandonde@gmail.com

112 Baya Hassan Kissiwa drbkissiwa13@gmail.com

113 Israel Alex Soko barakasoko20@gmail.com

114 Rosina Siringi Lipyoga rosina_lipyoga@yahoo.co.uk

115 Jamila Said Athuman drjamila79@yahoo.com

116 Athanase Gervase Lilungulu athalilungulu@yahoo.com



117 Mfaume Salum Kibwana drmfaume@hotmail.com

118 Zainab Daud Gharib zainab.daud2015@yahoo.com

119 Paschal Francis Mdoe pfmdoe@gmail.com

120 Angela Nguluma Thomas dr.angelathomas@gmail.com

121 Chetan Pratapsinh Ramaiya chetanramaiya@gmail.com

122 Donald Micah Maziku dmaziku@yahoo.com

123 Mabula Zakaria Kazabula mkazabula@yahoo.co.uk

124 Edgar Mweyunge Ndaboine ndaboine2@yahoo.com

125 Emmanuel Samwel Masatu emasutu@gmail.com

126 George William Chugulu georgechugulu4@gmail.com

127 Caroline Mayengo Damian caronuru2009@gmail.com

128 Ipyana Hudson Mwampagatwa imwampagatwa@yahoo.com

129 Hildagard Aloyce Kundi hildakundi2017@gmail.com

130 Ahmad Mohamed Makuwani amakuwani@gmail.com

131 Apaisaria Humphrey Mbando apaimbando@gmail.com

132 Vincent Timothy Tarimo vtarimo@hotmail.com

133 Saidi Issa Maya mayajunior@hotmail.com

134 Stephen Senkondo Mbwambo ffsenk28@gmail.com

135 Hudson August Manyanga hudsonaugust@gmail.com

136 Gaudens Heinrich Komba gaukomba@yahoo.com

137 Brenda Maria Sequeira dmello bseqdmello@gmail.com

138 Albert Kihunrwa alkihunrwa@yahoo.com

139 Richard Nyerere Rumanyika nrumanyika@gmail.com

140 Getrude Ng'ingo drgertruden@gmail.com

141 Rabson Tibamanya Bagoka drabmode@gmail.com

142 Taiba Kassim Haidar taibakassim05@gmail.com

143 Rita Elias Lyamuya lyamuyarita@yahoo.com

144 Maryam Hamis Shaki maryamshaki31@gmail.com

145 Isaac Rugemalila Abraham isaacrugemalila@yahoo.com

146 Enid Simon Chiwanga enichiwanga@gmail.com

147 Jane Kokushubila Muzo janemuzo@yahoo.co.uk

148 Bariki Lawrence Mchome barikimchome@gmail.com

149 Jeremiah Mahamba Asheri jeremiahasheri17@gmail.com

150 Joseph Sabath Mberesero mbereseroj@yahoo.co.uk

151 Kamilya Ali Omar kamilyabhai.ko@gmail.com

152 Charles Hosea Mbwanji mbwanji@yahoo.co.uk

153 Efrem Materia Mrema dmrema@gmail.com

154 Dismas Keneth Matovelo magonzadm@gmail.com

155 Leopold Kahambuga Tibyehabwa drtibye@gmail.com

156 Joyceline Rogate Kimaro joycelinekimaro@gmail.com

157 Sabra Salum Masoud sabramasoud2@gmail.com

158 Nicholaus Stephen Mazuguni nicg82us@gmail.com

159 Mashavu Khalid Othman istanbulhc2016@gmail.com

160 Kasanga Godfrey Mkambu kmkambu@gmail.com

161 Juma Daimon Nyakina juma_daimon@yahoo.co.uk

162 Mwajabu Mazina Mmbaga drmmbaga@gmail..com

163 Grover Donoghue guillemette@b.wp-viralclick.com

164 Rabson Tibamanya Bagoka rabmode@gmail.com

165 Godfrey Jacob Chale chalegodfrey@gmail.com

166 Mathew Herman Kallanga hkallanga@yahoo.com

167 Malneste James jmalneste@yahoo.com

168 Denis Muganyizi Mugyabuso denismugyabuso51@gmail.com


